)|

UE CRUAN







VAN B
s K

COLD APPETIZERS

BOR L&A
e Chinese Five Spiced Beef
aalESEIEC N

IR PRy 22
e Glass Noodle Shrimp Salad (N, §)
eI S N

JIR R FEARH-

e Szechuan Black Fungus (N)
IO J1 Wk R AR E-

KA
e Soaked Chicken in Spicy Chilli Sauce
R IR XS,

RN
e Pickled Cucumber with Garlic Sauce (N)
w2 e B I

R S
e Preserved Duck Egg with Szechuan Chili Oil (N)
DU )1 SHARG B2 2

N - Nuts | P-Pork | S - Shellfish

All prices listed above are in LKR, exclusive of government taxes and charges.

3,000

1,900

1,900

1,900

900

1,900




AR
HOT APPETIZERS

7 M = 1
e Crispy Golden Prawns (S)

7 g Ak

KEXES TR
® Deep Fried Chicken Wonton
VERS TR Y

BRI
e Cantonese Char Siu Pork (P)
B RN

KE B A

e Vegetable Spring Rolls

b pe
VE BE 1k
e Hot Butter Mushroom

AT T

A HE B
e BBQ Spare Ribs in Mandarin Sauce (P, N)
iR E s

BT
e Chongging Chicken with Dry Chilli
B RS T-B

N - Nuts | P-Pork | S - Shellfish

All prices listed above are in LKR, exclusive of government taxes and charges.

1,800

1,400

2,100

1,200

1,000

1,000

1,500




(SRR
DUMPLING

Bao Bun
BT AL s A SR D
e BBQ Pork Bao (P, N)
Bers 8 R AL (P, N)
e Red Bean Bao
AN
e Chicken Bao (N]
5% (N)
* Vegetarian Bao (N|
EE)

Ha Gao Dumplings
e =T
e Prawns and Bamboo Shoot (S, N
o ATH (S, N)

Dumplings
Wy
e Chicken Dumpling (N)
MR
e Pork Dumpling (P, N, §)
RS
e Seafood Dumpling (S, N)
T
* Vegetable Dumpling (N)

e
e

Siu Mai Dumplings
Je SR
e Pork Siu Mai (P, N, S)
T R 5e S5
e Chicken Siu Mai (N])
M5 Al e S

N - Nuts | P-Pork | S - Shellfish

All prices listed above are in LKR, exclusive of government taxes and charges.

1,200
1,200
1,200

1,100

1,200

1,200
1,200
1,200

1,100

1,200

1,200




2oy (RO

e Seaweed Egg Drop Soup (S)
SO

® Hot and Sour Prawn Soup (S)
FR IR 7

® Hot and Sour Chicken Soup
FR XS )

[ 2R 00 1 75V (REL

® Abalone Mushroom Clear Soup
fi £ P 15V 1)

OKE B/ B RO
e Sweet Corn with Crab Meat (S)
i KA 22

(40N
* Wonton Chicken Soup
Y
* Wonton Prawn Soup ()
(LN

TR =87
* Tomato and Egg Drop Soup
ESINCEe

L]

N - Nuts | P-Pork | S - Shellfish

All prices listed above are in LKR, exclusive of government taxes and charges.

1,300
1,500

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,200




\

__: ‘[ :

MAIN COURSE

DUCK

JentEny CEH ., 2D

Peking Duck

brrkey O HEE D
Whole : 45,000
Half : 25,000

I8

e

First Course
T
Crispy Peking Duck skin carved at your table and served with steamed
pancakes, shredded cucumber, spring onions and hoisin sauce.

ML UG Rz R b, B BIRZ8 RIBE, 3Nz, ZANEEGEE

Second Course
R

Choose ONE from the options below.
MR T B I A

e Sticky Duck with Egg Fried Rice
RS E D IR

e Shredded Crispy Duck Fried Rice
P BRTG 22 K51

e Roast Duck Noodle Soup
#5111 )

e Wok-Fried Duck with Bamboo Shoot and Lettuce
Ty 5 Je A2 e kg

e Stir Fried Honeyed Duck and Vegetables
Wb e B TR % i 5K

e Duck Meat with Eggplant, Salted Fish and Chilli Sauce
M EC AT B R BRARE

Classic Crispy Duck 40,000
fife 52 15

Thin, tender pieces of Crispy Duck meat served with sweet chilli sauce.

HIEE HLERUT e B S AT G L s

N - Nuts | P-Pork | S - Shellfish

All prices listed above are in LKR, exclusive of government taxes and charges.



¥

PORK

JIA [5] 0 1A
e Szechuan S[YJG Pork Belly (N
PO 1R F A A

W B I IR A
 Sweet & Sour Pork with Pineapple (N)
W RS A

TRV OIS
e Hunan Style Pork

A e USRS A

AR/

® Braised Pork Shank
AW Sy i

AR
e Chongqing Style Pork Ribs
B IR XU HE By

BRI

1,900

1,900

1,900

2,700

2,700

® Mei Cai Kou Rou (Braised Pork Belly with Dry Salted Cabbage) 2,900

Sk 1A (TG D s i S8 L)

e

CHICKEN
BRG]
e Kung Pao Chicken with Cashew Nut (N]
EORAG T ER
T B X
e Sweet and Sour Chicken with Pineapple
T B XD
RO T
* Wok Fried Chicken with Black Pepper Sauce
R B A G
frg
e Crispy Chicken in Lemon Sauce
PR K G

N - Nuts | P-Pork | S - Shellfish

All prices listed above are in LKR, exclusive of government taxes and charges.

1,600

1,600

1,600

2,000




l—:lj\\j

BEEF

frim A

e Stewed Spicy Beef in Stone Pot

A SR T

e A A
e Wok Fried Beef in Oyster Sauce

eI

JIRA

e Szechuan Beef with Broccoli

PO 1T A AT G 7 =1k

SR
e Wok Fried Beef in Black Bean Sauce

LAMB

BEEL TN

EIEEN

e Stir Fried Lamb with Ginger and Spring Onion
LRI FN

BURFEA

e Xinjiang Style Lamb with Cumin (N)
BT 58 A /N T A S A

R

* Wok Fried Lamb in Black Pepper Sauce

FRIAAE I = A

JUAR K =F A

e Szechuan Style Deep Fried Lamb Chops (N|

PO J AR KR -

N - Nuts | P-Pork | S - Shellfish

All prices listed above are in LKR, exclusive of government taxes and charges.

3,200

4,900

3,200

4,600

3,900

3,200

3,200

9,200




5 i

CUTTLEFISH
iR e
e Hot Butter Cuttlefish with Dry Chilli (S) 1,900
TR YT 25 4 T T
s e AU B £
e Salt and Pepper Cuttlefish (S) 1,900
Hh AR
s T AR B
e Hong Kong Style Deep Fried Cuttlefish (S) 1,900
S Eae
A
e Stir Fried Cuttlefish with Celery and Garlic Sauce (S) 1,200
T A o5 K o

g5

FISH
EPAYSRZIN:)
e Steamed Whole Garoupa 3,900 per 500¢g
At (550070 )
A A D £
® Sweet and Sour Garoupa with Pineapple 3,900 per 500g

T % W T A A (BE50050)

e ke U A B £
* Deep Fried Hong Kong Style Garoupa 3,200 per 500g
RN A D (550057

D w2 A
® Deep Fried Modha Fish Fillet in Hot Garlic Sauce 1,600
Hopr b w N Sk 8 fy
WA P
® Crispy Garoupa with Dry Chilli & Sesame 3,900 per 500g

TR R A JE (5£50075¢)

N - Nuts | P-Pork | S - Shellfish

All prices listed above are in LKR, exclusive of government taxes and charges.




X HIS
PRAWNS

J U T
e Cantonese Style Prawns () 3,900
L SN

BIHAAF
e Wok Fried Prawns in Sweet and Sour Sauce (S) 3,900
R T s 10 KM

SIS
e Steamed Prawns with Garlic Sauce (S) 3,900
TR A% g 2 B

LR AR
® Deep Fried Crispy Prawns with Dry Chilli and Spring Onion (S) 3,900
T BRBHURN 28KE ff A

Jr U1
SCALLOPS

(RS i
* Yu Xiang Scallops with Black Bean and Chili Sauce (S) 5,200
F 7 B DUBC R SRR

Bl
e Stir Fried Scallops with Broccoli, Black Fungus in 5,200
Szechuan Sauce (S, N)

DU 11 SRR H- P8 22 64D B DL
XO M
e Cantonese Style XO Scallops (S) 5,200
B X0 I

N - Nuts | P-Pork | S - Shellfish

All prices listed above are in LKR, exclusive of government taxes and charges.



JEHR
LOBSTER
CETA )

e Stir Fried Lobster with Ginger & Spring Onion (S) 2,600 per 100g

2 10T (BE100750

wh AR 22,75 TR

e Cantonese Style Steamed Lobster Served on a 2,600 per 100g

Bed of Glass Noodle (S)
BB A U AR I R | (BE100757

SR
TOFU

A iR )5
e Stone Pot of Assorted Seafood and Tofu (S)
A A AR

e B S

e Golden Crispy Tofu
e

R )
* Mapo Tofu
KL )G

Jill B0 A i )
® Tofu with Minced Chicken and Salted Fish in Stone Pot (S)
AR BB R R

N—

N - Nuts | P-Pork | S - Shellfish

All prices listed above are in LKR, exclusive of government taxes and charges.

3,200

1,400

1,400

2,800




7N ?ﬁyﬁ
SHARING BOWLS (RECOMMEND FOR 3 PERSON

KA
e Szechuan Style Boiled Beef

PO AR AR

JRIK 35
e Szechuan Style Boiled Modha Fish
DU TR 35 5255

sk

e Garoupa with Suan Cai
AP 5 TR 2 5

Ko

CHINESE HOT POT (RECOMMEND FOR 3 PERSON)

0 K
e Szechuan Style Chicken Hot Pot (N]
IO 1 XU XS ) 2K 4

W2 73 % R K g
* lamb Hot Pot with Chinese Cabbage
ESAPS ] W NS P

DT
e Seafood Hot Pot with Chinese Cabbage and
Shiitake Mushroom (S, N|

PNER SIS ST

2L K
e Stewed Spicy Beef Hot Pot with Chinese Cabbage
and Mushroom

R SR B T R A A K

N - Nuts | P-Pork | S - Shellfish

All prices listed above are in LKR, exclusive of government taxes and charges.

3,900

3,000

3,900

2,900

3,200

3,200

3,200




4
DRY WOK STYLE DISHES (RECOMMEND FOR 3 PERSON)

AT
e Dry Wok Fried Pork Belly and Hand Torn Cabbage (P) 3,900
F1b T A AT 4 03
T
® Dry Wok Fried Sliced Lotus Root 2,400
TR A
RPN

* Dry Wok Fried Sliced Pig Intestines in Sichuan Sauce (P) 2,400
DU 1 TR0 8 i

T R
® Dry Wok Fried Prawn in Spicy Sauce (S) 3,900
B TR

PRI AR5

SIZZLING

MEIHI R AR 55
e Sizzling Tofu with Oyster Sauce (S) 1,400
HEE HT R AR L)

SRR A
e Sizzling Lamb with Chilli Bean Sauce (S) 6,900
BRI R =E Y

(FREZ VIR~
e Sizzling Sea Cucumber with Szechuan Sauce (Seasonal) (S) 2,200

KB S I 1|4

JIVRER A AT
e Sizzling Prawns in Szechuan Sauce (S) 3,600

P 1 7b =] kbR

N - Nuts | P-Pork | S - Shellfish

All prices listed above are in LKR, exclusive of government taxes and charges.




KB >

YUE CHUAN CHEFS’ SPECIAL
K2 RIPA

* Dongpo Pork with Chinese Rice Wine and Rock Sugar (P)
IRIBAE RIBEC T VKHE

® Braised Sea Cucumber with Scallion
(Options: Sea Cucumber Rice, Kung Pao, Spicy Chilli) (S)
k2 A (Alik: SR BRG] BkGE)

R ARl & CRUDEEE, I, BE 50O

e Steamed Abalone with Garlic Sauce
(Options: Abalone Rice, Scallion oil, Spicy Chilli) (S)
v sl ta B BE M . Zuh. fEAa)

AN

3,800

12,000

12,000

e Whole Lobster Noodles (Stir Fried Udon Noodles 3,600 per 100g

with Ginger and Spring Onion) (S)
Je MR (22 200 5 A1)

—4=-
N/

i A
VEGETABLE

— K N2 -
a2 U = 4
e Stir Fried Broccoli with Garlic Sauce
wr e KT AR

AR L ES)
e Szechuan Style Green Beans with Dry Chill;
PO TR T B S

7 It H
e Bok Choy and Shiitake Mushroom in Oyster Sauce (S)
U SR A A

P CYITSE
e Wok Fried Eggplant in Soy Sauce
v MR 1

—H- K D
—‘—“/_)Vl/—\’

==
PR LR
e Kang Kung with Garlic Sauce

= N - Nuts | P-Pork | S - Shellfish

All prices listed above are in LKR, exclusive of government taxes and charges.

1,200

1,000

1,200

1,200

1,200




7I<L)i HEGS

RICE & NOODLE

RICE

MM KD AR
® Yangzhou Prawn Fried Rice ()

PPN I

AL
e Crab Meat Fried Rice with Egg (S)
BN E R

. Mlxed Fried Rice (Chicken, Shrimp, Pork, Beef) (S, P)
REWR G, B, EWN, FRD

JA XS IR B R
e Chicken Fried Rice with Salted Fish (S)
JA ALY AR

Bk KR
* Vegetable Fried Rice
B A KB

IR
e Egg Fried Rice
AT

BN

® Chinese Steamed Rice

[ 25 T

N - Nuts | P-Pork | S - Shellfish

All prices listed above are in LKR, exclusive of government taxes and charges.

1,900

1,900

2,900

1,900

1,000

1,600

1,100




NOODLE

A
 Beef and Egg Stir Fry with Flat Rice Noodle 1,600
AR e KA

eI S2%
® Mee Hoon Noodle Soup with Chicken and Bok Choy 1,600
HESZILWEIAR

IS A A
e Singapore Style Rice Noodle with Prawns and Egg (S) 1,900
T AL AR M 25 KKy

i
Chow Mein Noodle 1,900
IEEIEIES

Options &I
® Pork J& A
® Beef 4H4
e Seafood WS
® Chicken &P

* Vegetable #>22%

JY J 1|48 48 [f
Szechuan Dan Dan Noodle Soup 1,900
INIPR e 27|

N - Nuts | P-Pork | S - Shellfish

All prices listed above are in LKR, exclusive of government taxes and charges.



e
DESSERTS

e Almond Tofu with Lychee Syrup (N) 200
A~ G B 7 BOE K

® Warm Chocolate Nut Brownies and Mango Salsa served with 200
Coffee Ice Cream (N)

i B R F 5 0 e SR A7 B JE 2 SR D P BC WK TE 74

* Home-made Mango Sago 900
ELIFa St/ S

® Chocolate Layered Cheese served with Berry Sauce 1,600
Y550 357 = Wy s Be o R =

® Dark and White Chocolate Mousse 200
BTG5 SR T o e

¢ Exotic Fruit Salad 1,200
Fe E K R

* ychees and Ice Cream 900
5 BT KL Ik

¢ Traditional Créme Brilée 900
TRF W ENEAT

N - Nuts | P-Pork | S - Shellfish

All prices listed above are in LKR, exclusive of government taxes and charges.




